KEY #

4

BS

TEM #

52005991
27056902
27055.902
52049-102
22009-902
5172121
#“nran
51724271
71725.271
51239.971
51206911
51205.911
2129913
2123913
00400251
5199419
1089276
51239.401
10892-23
5110490
53101611
23030-611
23030-631
5341118
53101-651
531138
10385-R51C
23000-271
23000-251
53129.98
2147513
2049.934
10342-T18
20005-000
Y-12835
521125
21124
¥.12855
10240-23
521233
Y1231
Y1793
Y-12645
¥-29304
¥-29307
Y-11984
521084
Y-12860
¥-28310
539194
Y-11544

DESCRIPTION

GREASE TRAY

GREASE TRAY - BRACKET
GREASE PAN
CABINET - LOWER BASE

LEG
CABINET - FRONT PAREL

WIRE TANK RETAINER
WIFE FIXING

PRESS NJT

AXLE

WHERL

CASTERBRACKET

CASTER

HALF SIDE PANEL

SIDE SHELF

SIDE SHELF - BRACKET RIGHT
SIDE SHELF - BRACKET LEFT
SIDE SHELF - FASCIA RIGHT
SIDE SHELF - SIDE BURNER.
SIDE SHELF - FASCIA LEFT
SIDE BURNER.

SIDE BURNER - BODY

SIDE BURNER - COVER
SIDE BURNER GRID
DOORHANDLE
DOORHANDLE INSERT
SIDE BURNER ELECTRODE
MATCHLIGHT CHAIN
SCREW - #8 X184

SCREW - #9 X 38

SCREW - #8 X 12

SCREW - 14-20 X3/

HINGE PIN

HINGE PIN- CLIP

LID BUMPER

NUT - 14-20

SCREW - SHOULDER #8 X172
SCREW - #10-24 X 38

NUT - #10-24

SCREW - 14-20 X1.58
SCREW ¥14 X558

SCREW - 14-20 X1

SCRBA - #10-24 X 34
SCREW - 10X 58
BURNERPIN

DESCRIPTION

PLATEAU A GRAISSE

PLATEAU A GRAISSE - SOUTIEN
CWETTE A GRAISSE
TABLETTE INFEREURE

PIED
LE CRBINET PANNEAU F RONTAL

AL DE RESERVOIR DE RETENVE
ALDE AXATION

ECROU DE PRESSE

AXLE

ROVE

SUPPORT DE ROVLLETTE

ROULETTES

DEM-PANNEAU OO TE

TABLETTE DE COTE

TABLETTE DE COTE - SUPPORT DROITE
TABLETTE DE COTE - SUPPORT GAUCHE
TABLETTE DE OOTE - FASCIA A DROITE
TABLETTE DE COTE - BRILEUR DE COTE
TABLETTE DE OOTE - FASCIA A GRUCHE
BRULEUR DE COTE

BRULEUR DE COTE - CORPS

BRULEUR DE COTE - COWERCLE
BROLEUR DE COTE - GRILLE

POIGNEE DE LA PORTE

POIGNEE DE PORTE INSERT
ELECTRODE DU BRILEURDE COTE
CHAINE ALLWMETTE

VIS - #8 X174

VIS - #8 X38

VIS - #8 X172

VIS - 1420 X3

GOUPILLE DE CHARNERE

ATTACHE DE CHEVILLE
BUTOIRDUCOUVERCLE

ECROU - 17420

VIS - SHOULDER #8 X172

VIS - #10-24 X38

ECROV - #10-24

VIS - 1420 X1-58

VIS #14X 58

VIS - 1/420 X1

VIS - #10-24 X9/4

oIS - #10 X5

PINBRILEUR

502054
1$5020.57

—_ N =

o

e

512054
512057
1

—_ N =

o

e

502054
502067

- =

o

= = o

512064
512067
1

- =

A = o R R) = A RORD = RN R = RN =

= N
oG oy

5130-5¢ 513064 602054
5130457 K130.67 602057

1

1
2
1 1 1
1+ 1* -
A A &
s s 14
z ¢ N
4 4 4
1 1 -
- - 1
1 1 1
2 2 2
2 2 2
1 1 1
2 2 2
4 4 4
2 2 2
2 2 2
1 1 1
2 2 2
2 2 2
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
2 2 2
2 2 2
P 1 o
1
E 2 )

28 2 28
5 6 4
40 40 40
2 2 2
7 7 6
4 4 4
18 18 18
5 7 4
50 50 50
2 2 2
16 16 16
4 4 4
6 6 6
8 8 8
1 1 1

5 5 4

602064
$6020.67
1

_ N =

T = = AR = 3 s A AR = R R AR R = R R = =

= N
s NS o p

6120-64

613054

6130-64

702054

7020-64

712064

13054

713064

612067 613057 613067 702067 1702067 12067 713057 1713067

- =

)

e

ROOR) — — =5 o o RN = RN BN = RN = =

o

= e

1

o

S R Y

—_ N =

- =

)

== o

- =

@

e L

1

I N e B N I T R R

o

o = o

1

2

1
1+
-

N = = R R = — 3 AR = RN AR R = RN — 1 = g

o — N N
o ~Nw = NN S o

C R R S V)



